248.000 1.00 248.000 0.00 911.400

8.000 1.00 8.000 0.00 29.400

STORAGE-INV-9011391154/0.201CBM/18DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011391945/9.194CBM/18DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011391944/0.03CBM/18DAYS

LOADING CHARGES 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

524.00 0.00 1,925.70

Total Amount in USD: 524.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,925.70

USD Five Hundred And Twenty Four Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five And Seventy Fils Only